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TEACHING ROSTER FORMONTH OF December 2020
S.
No.

Name of
Students

Name of
Moderator

Type of
Teaching

Topic Date Day

1. Dr Kartik Dr Kapil Arora Case presentation Hansens disease- Borderline tuberculoid leprosy 01/12/2020 Tuesday

-- -- -- -- 02/12/2020 Wednesday
2. Dr Nehal Kaur Dr Swati Gupta Journal Club Structure of M. leprae and serological diagnosis

https;//www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/article/PMC405
6695/

03/12/2020 Thursday

3. Dr Parneet Sidhu Dr Tarang Goyal seminar Case definition and clinical types of leprosy 04/12/2020 Friday
-- -- -- -- 05/12/2020 Saturday

-- -- -- -- 06/12/2020 Sunday
4. Dr Ayushi Sthapak Dr Kapil Arora Group discussion History taking and clinical examination 07/12/2020 Monday

5. Dr Parinita Dr Swati Gupta Case presentation Hansens disease- lepromatous leprosy 08/12/2020 Tuesday

-- -- -- -- 09/12/2020 Wednesday

6. Dr Koshinder Dr Tarang Goyal Journal Club Experimental leprosy
https;//www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC20

18273/

10/12/2020 Thursday

7. Dr Paurav Dr Kapil Arora Seminar Histoid leprosy) 11/12/2020 Friday
-- -- -- -- 12/12/2020 Saturday

-- -- -- -- 13/12/2020 Sunday
8. Dr Kartik Dr Swati Gupta Group discussion Method of nerve examination 14/12/2020 Monday

9. Dr Mini Dr Tarang Goyal Case presentation Type 1 reaction and management 15/12/2020 Tuesday

-- -- -- -- 16/12/2020 Wednesday

10. Dr Parneet Sidhu Dr Kapil Arora Journal Club Leprosy vaccines
https;//internationaltextbookofleprosy.org/chapter

/vaccines-prevention-leprosy

17/12/2020 Thursday



11. Dr Nehal Kaur Dr Swati Gupta Seminar IRIS + Leprosy in pregnency 18/12/2020 Friday

-- -- -- -- 19/12/2020 Saturday

-- -- -- -- 20/12/2020 Sunday

12. Dr Pooja singh Dr Tarang Goyal Group discussion Slit skin smear + BI + MI 21/12/2020 Monday
13. Dr Koshinder Dr Kapil Arora Case presentation Type 2 reaction and management 22/12/2020 Tuesday

-- -- -- -- 23/12/2020 Wednesday

14. Dr Kartik Dr Swati Gupta Journal Club Newer drug regimen in leprosy
P.Narasimha et al. Newer Management in leprosy;
Indian Journal of Dermatology; 2013; 58(1): 6-11

24/12/2020 Thursday

-- -- -- -- 25/12/2020 Friday

-- -- -- -- 26/12/2020 Saturday

-- -- -- -- 27/12/2020 Sunday

15. Dr Paurav Dr Ambuj singh seminar Ocular and childhood leprosy 28/12/2020 Monday

16. Dr Ayushi Dr Tarang Goyal Group discussion Deformity and disability prevention 29/12/2020 Tuesday

-- -- -- -- 30/12/2020 Wednesday

17. Dr Pooja singh Dr Kapil Arora Group discussion Drug resistance and relapse in leprosy 31/12/2020 Thursday


